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Location:
Mailing Address:
Founded:
Denomination:
Enroliment:
President:

Nickname:
Colors:
Affiliation:
Conference:
Home Court:

Sports Info Director:
Sports Info Assistants:
Sports Info Office:
Sports Hotline:
Website:

Newberg, Oregon (18,750)

414 N. Meridian St., Newberg, OR 97132
1891

Evangelical Friends (Quaker)

3,034

Dr. David Brandt

Bruins

Navy Blue & Old Gold

NCAA Division Ill, West Region

Northwest

Wheeler Sports Center/Miller Gym (2,750)

Blair Cash

Sarah Troyer, Amanda Newman, Jennifer Barbero

503-554-2926
503-554-3868
www.georgefox.edu/athletics

Director of Athletics:

Associate Dir. of Athletics:

Sr.Women’s Ad.:

Faculty Athletics Rep:
Athletic Training Ed. Dir.:
Head Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Athletic Trainer:

Athletics Secretary:
Athletics Phone:

P.A. Announcer (Women):

P.A. Announcer (Men):
Official Scorer (Women):
Official Scorer (Men):
Statistician:

Scoreboard Operator:

Craig Taylor

Pat Bailey
Becky Ankeny
Kendra Irons
Dale Isaak
Karen Hostetter
Byron Shenk
Patty Findley
503-554-2910

Don Staples

Jim Jackson

Patty Findley

Don Millage

Mike “Biggs” Wirta
Larry Herrick

30-Second Clock: Bob Dexter

808 East Hancock (99W)
Newberg © (503) 538-5126

1/2 OFF
ANY DRINK

ATTHE |
COFFEE COTTAGE |

Good on George Fox game day.
Limit one per person.
Good 2004-2005 school year.

“41 Years of Sincerity”

NEWBERG FUNERAL CHAPEL

A Privately Owned Golden Rule Funeral Home
207 Villa Road, Newberg, Ore.

On the cover: SCOTT SZALAY carned Honorable Mention All Northwest
Conterence honorsin 200304 averaging 11.9 points and 7.5 rebounds a game

LIZ CLARK was the second-leading rebounder i the NWC Jast season, pulling
down 85 rebounds a gamne while <coring 7 3 points per game.

The West’s Largest Independent Tire Dealer
OREGON-WASHINGTON-IDAHO-MONTANA-CALIFORNIA-NEVADA-UTAH

LES SCHWAB]|
SR

Les Schwab Tire Center
503.538.1329
Fax: (503) 537-0570
110 N. Sitka Street
Newberg, OR 97132

Visit Your

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY
Bookstores

TWO LOCATIONS:

George Fox Newberg Campus (main store)

in the Student Union Building

Mon. - Thurs. 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.
Fri. 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
(503) 554-2540

George Fox
Portland Center
12753 S.W. 68th Ave., Portland

(5H03) 554-6125

Get 10% off your next purchase of any
George Fox apparel, mugs, or giftware

0V off orginally marked price = Textbooks not imcluded

Coupon must be presented at purchase




2004-05 BRUINWOMEN’S BASKETBALL

A

e o

hy

3 * ROBIN TAYLOR 4 * KARISSA BOYD 10 ¥ JORDAN TANGONAN 14 * KIM LEITH 20 * AMY LAYTON 21 * JAIME HUBKA
Point Guard / Wing Point Guard Point Guard Wing / Point Guard Wing Wing
5-7 * Sophomorce 5-5 * Freshman 5-5* Freshman 5-7 * Junior 5-7 * Freshman 5-7 * Freshman
Bend, Oregon Oregon City, Oregon Ewa, Hawaii Sherwood, Oregon Toledo, Washington Bcllingham,\\'.\shingum

22 * ERIN POWERS 23 * LIZ CLARK 24 * TIFFANY BEHARY 25 * KALEIGHA RAMEY 30 * KELLIETHOMAS 32 * MANDEE SPOTTS
Wing / Post Wing Point Guard Wing Wing Wing / Post
5-11 * Sophomore 5-9 * Senior 5-6 * Freshman 5-8 * Freshman 5-10 * Junior 6-1* Freshman
Salem, Oregon Elhc,“'nshinglon Lake Oswego, Oregon Spokane, Washington Medford, Oregon Hillsboro, Oregon

L
33 * KATY CAMPBELL 40 * MELISSA MAREK- 42 * JORDAN WILDE SCOTT RUECK KERRY RUECK ERICA EWART
Post FARRIS Post Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
6-1 * Freshman Post 5-11 * Freshman 9th year 7th year 2nd year
Springficld, Orcgon 6-1 * Freshman Snohomish, Washington

Glide, Oregon

2004 05 ATHIETIC TRAINING STAFE. Front row (1 r): Byron Shenk, ATC; [aura Harns, So. | KETTIE THOMAS was
Corvallis, Ore.; Beeca Crinnion, So., Kirkland, Wash.; Nikki Morrison, Jr., Salem, Ore.; Mari an Honorable Mention
Nakahara, Sn,,\\'.\lp.\hu_ Hawaii; Pilar Walker, Jr., Kdlispv]l, Mont.; AndecTrader, Sr., Grants Pass, All Northwest
Ore.; Karli Saathoft, S, Ridgefield, Wash. Back row (l-r): Travis Laloli, Sv., Ferndale, Calif; Conterence pertormer
Andrew Martin, Jr., Toledo, Wash_: Bryee Gillespie, So., Bend, Ores Rvan Rockwood, So., last scason, averaging
Silverlake, Wash.; Fvan Hagen, So., Tumwater, Wash ; Dale Isaak, ATC: Tony Walther, Sr., Salem, 128 points, 4.4
Ore.; Karen Hostetter, ATC. Not |)l&’l\ll’l‘(|: Jessica Bavnes, Sr, ]nsrph, Ore.; I‘hilip 1 entz, Sr., rebounds, and 2.9
Vancouver, Wash.; Christina Wallace, So., McMinnville, Ore. assists per game



2004—05 WOMEN’S ROSTER R

No. Name Pos. Ht. Yr./ElL. Hometown (Previous School)
3 Robin Taylor PG/W 5-7 So./So. Bend, Ore. (Mountain View HS) .
Head Coach: Scott Rueck (9th yr) 4 Karissa Boyd PG 5-5 Fr./Fr. Oregon City, Ore. (Oregon City, HS)
n {270} " - L& e = f .“/" ‘|‘ -ha .‘\
Alma Mater: Oregon State '91 10 Jordan Tangonan PG 5-5 Fr./Fr. Ewa, Hawaii (Kamchamcha HS)
14 Kim Leith W 5-7 Jr./]r. Sherwood, Ore. (Sherwood HS)
GFU Record: 143-61(.701), 8 yrs 20 Amy Layton W 5-7 Fr./Fr. Toledo, Wash. (Toledo HS)
2 i < S- o = Jline Tad S . HIS
Overall Record: 143-61 (.701), 8 yrs 21 Jaime Hubka w 5-7 Fr./Fr. BL“lnshaln, Wash. (Schome HS)
22 Erin Powers W/P 5-11 Jr./So. Salem, Ore. (South Salem HS)
Office Phone: 503-554-2920 23 Liz Clark w 59 Sr./Sr. Elbe, Wash. (Eatonville HS)
Assistant Coach: Kerry Rueck (7th yr) 24 Tiffany Behary PG 5-6 Fr./Fr. Lake Oswego, Ore. (Lake Oswego HS)
25 Kalcigha Ramey W 5-8 Fr./Fr. Spokane, Wash. (Northwest Christian HS)
Alma Mater: George Fox '95 30 Kellie Thomas w 5-10 Sr./]r. Medford, Ore. (South Medford HS)
. . / % 5 /Fr Hillsbor . (Century HS
Assistant Coach: Erica Ewart (2nd yr) 32 Mandee Spotts W/P 6-1 Fr./Fr. Hillshoro, Ore. (Century HS)
33 Katy Campbell P 6-1 Fr./Fr. Springﬁcl(l, Ore. (Thurston HS)
Alma Mater: Whitworth '02 40 Melissa Marek-Farris P 6-1 Fr./Fr. Glide, Ore. (Glide HS)
42 Jordan Wilde P 5-11 Fr./Fr. Snohomish, Wash. (Snohomish HS)

2003-04 Overall Record: 13-12 N b H
200308 NWCRecord: 7.9 (5th ewperg ardware

2003-04 Post-Season: None
Letterwinners Back/Lost: 5/6 “Serving NeWberg Since 1964 75
Starters Back/Lost: 3/2

2100 Portland Road, Newberg ¢ 503.538.5460
OPEN: Mon-Fri 7-7; Sat 8-6; Sun 10-4

NO. NAME THREE-POINT  FIELD GOALS FREE THROWS FOULS FG FT TP
333333 22212122 [ O B 34
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g 1 2004—05 MEN’S ROSTER

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Yr./El. Hometown (Previous School)

.3 Nate Mansfield PG/W 6-0 200 Jr./So. Beaverton, Ore. (Westview HS)
5 Aaron Schmick PG/W 5-11 175 Jr./]r. Hillsboro, Ore. (Century HS) Head Coach: Mark Sundquist
20 Ben Melvin PG/ W 6-1 L5 Jr/Jr. Pleasant Hill, Ore. (Pleasant Hill HS) (5thyr)
21 Tony Walther PG/W 5-10 160 Sr./Sr. Salem, Ore. (Western Mennonite HS)
23 Philip Heu-Weller W 6-1 180 So./So. Olympia, Wash. (Olympia HS/Claremont- Alma Mater: Seattle Pacific '89

Mudd-Scripps C.)

24 Brent Satern PG 5-10 170 Fr./Fr. Silverton, (I:)lru. (Silverton HS) GFU Record: 27-72(.273), 4 yrs
25 Taylor Martin A\\Y 6-3 180 Fr./Fr. Salem, Ore. (Silverton HS) Overall Record: 27-72 (.273),4 yrs
30 Mark Gavman wW/p 6-+ 210 Sr./Sr. Hillsboro, Ore. (Glencoe HS
31 Brady Sll"llll \\Y% 6-4 190 Fr./Fr. Oregon City, ():c, (Oregon éit)‘ HS) Office Phone: 503-554-2918
33 Chris Parker P 6-6 190 So./So.  Aloha, Ore. (Aloha HS) Assistant Coach:  Brad Crosby (2nd yr)
34 Matt Noble P 6-6 220 Fr./Fr. Albany, Ore. (West Albany HS) LT
42 Scott Szalay P 67 230 Ji/Jr.  Everett, Wash. (Kamiak HS/North Seardle CCy  ima Mater: Western Baptist 92
44 Andrew Martin W 6-3 175 Fr./Fr. Salem, Ore. (Silverton HS)
55 Mark Metzler W 6-3 160 Fr./Fr. Brookings, Ore. (Brookings-Harbor HS)

2003-04 Overall Record:  7-18

E I N s U R A N c E 2003-04 NWC Record: 3-13 (7th, tie)

2003-04 Post-Season: None
Exc H A N G E Letterwinners Back/Lost: 6/6
E INC.
Starters Back/Lost: 3/2
O Bern Coleman
m‘ (503) 538-2148
| 1-800-929-0172
PROFESSIONAL
','};s,‘!.",“"“ 105 N. Meridian St. ® Newberg, OR
NO. NAME THREE-POINT FIELD GOALS FREE THROWS FOULS FG FT TP
333333 22221212 | 11 2345
2 11 45
45

(RN,

GEORGE FOX

VISITOR
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We Support the Bruins

\ COUNTRY

Insurance & Financial Services

Michael C. Rogers
Agent since 1997
1215 N Adams Suite B

McMinnville, OR 97128
(503) 472-2545 (888) 440-4499

THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS!

COURTSIDE CHAOS! Everyone enjoys George Fox basketball!

=P
"

Proud of Being Locally Owned & Operated

Serving Newberg

Nap’s Thriftway has been Newberg’s grocery source since 1937.
Owners Rich and Mary Peterson look forward to serving the com-
munity in an expanded capacity in the new millennium, featuring
an in-store deli, bakery, video department, and the finest produce

and meat departments available.

Open 24 Hours

Convenient Hours at Supermarket Prices
112 E. First St., Downtown Newberg © (503) 538-8286
Fax: (503) 538-55 11

Travelodge

Suites

BALLA S. BHAT

General Manager
2816 Portland Road ° Newberg, OR 97132
503-537-5000 ° Fax 503-537-9099
For Reservations Please Call Toll Free at 866-537-

Coupon for 50¢ off next Bodacious Bruin

Burger. Valid until 5/28/05
7

BON APPETIT

503-554-2500

Good Luck
Bruins!

‘onnro,
a

<

Arg - 1t

Rancu AGt

HOPP INSURANCE
AGENCY

Randy, Ray and Allan Hopp

804 E. First Street e Newberg
503-538-3421 = Fax: 503-538-2901
1-800-246-3421




- 2004-05 BRUIN MEN’S BASKETBALL

3 * NATE MANSFIELD 5% AARON SCHMICK 20 * BEN MELVIN 21 * TONY WALTHER 23 * PHILIP HEU-WELLER 24 * BRENT SATERN
Point Guard / Wing Point Guard / Wing Point Guard / Wing Point Guard / Wing Wing Point Guard
6-0 * 200 * Junior S-11* 175 * Junior 6-1* 175 * Junior 5-10 * 160 * Scnior 6-1* 180 * Sophomore 5-10 * 170 * Freshman
Beaverton, Oregon Hillsboro, Oregon Pleasant Hill| Oregon Salem, Oregon Olympia, \\'ashington Silverton, Oregon

25 * TAYLOR MARTIN 30 * MARK GAYMAN 31 * BRADY STRUTZ 33 * CHRIS PARKER 34 * MATT NOBLE 42 % SCOTT SZALAY
Wing Wing / Post Wing Post Post Post
6-3 * 180 * Freshman 6-4 * 210 * Senior 6-4 % 190 * Freshman 6-6 % 190 * Sophomore 6-6 * 220 * Freshman 6-7 * 230 * Junior
Salem, Oregon Hillsboro, Oregon Oregon City, Oregon Aloha, Oregon Albany, Oregon Everett, Washington

44 % ANDREW MARTIN 55 * MARK METZLER MARK SUNDQUIST BRAD CROSBY
Wing Wing Head Coach Assistant Coach
6-3 * 175 * Freshman 6-3 * 160 * Freshman 5th vear 2nd vear
Salem, Oregon Brookings, Oregon . :

MARK GAYMAN

carned First Team All

Northwest Conference 200405 GEORGE FOX CHEFREEADERS (I-r): Jessica Lavarias, Jr.. Central Point, Ore.: Ashlev
honors, averaging 17.0 Jansen, Fro Wost Linn, Ore: Stephanic Morton, Fr., Forest Grove, Ore.: Poha Henson, Jr., Hilo,
points and 8.6 rebounds Hawaii: Krvstal Fichelberger, So., Boise, Idahor Noelle Bave, Jr.. Greenbank, Wash.: Marina
per game, and bogiiis Patterson, Jr., Sherwood, Ore; Gretchen Bail, Fr., Beaverton, Ore.

the 315t Bruin to reach
1,000 career points

(1.007)in 2003 04,




November

19 Fri. # vs. Central Washington

20 Sat. # at Seattle Pacific

30 Tue. at Cascade

December

9 Thur. WESTERN BAPTIST

11 Sat. CASCADE

21 Tue. + vs. Denison

22 Wed.  + vs. LaVerne or Kalamazoo
30 Thur. ! vs. College of New Jersey
31 Fri. ) vs. Neumann

January

7 Fri. * at Whitman (dh)

8 Sat. * at Whitworth (dh)

15 Sat. *  LINFIELD (dh)

18 Tue. * at Willamette (dh)

21 Fri..: ' * PUGET SOUND (dh)
22 Sat. * PACIFIC LUTHERAN (dh)
25, Tue. * at Pacific (dh)

28 Fri. * at Lewis & Clark (dh)
February

4 Fri.. 1 % WHITMAN (dh)

5 Sat. * WHITWORTH (dh) - Homecoming
11 Fyi. o % WILLAMETTE (dh)

12 Sat. * at Linfield (dh)

18 Fri.  *  at Puget Sound (dh)

19 Sat. * at Pacific Lutheran (dh)
22 Tue. * PACIFIC (dh)

25 Fri.. * LEWIS & CLARK (dh)

# - Seattle Pacific Tournament, Scattle, Wash.
+ - D3 Desert Shootout, Las Vegas, Nev.

! - Grand Canyon Classic, Phoenix, Ariz.

* - Northwest Conference game

(dh) - doublcheader with GFU men's team

Home games in BOLD CAPS
Home games plaved at Wheeler Sports Center/Miller Gym

All times Pacific and subject to change

1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

11:00 a.m./ 1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

12:00 noon

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

MEN’S SCHEDULE

TIME

IDATE DAY =~ OPPONENT
November

19 Fri. NORTHWEST

26 Fri. #  vs. California Lutheran

27 Sat. # vs. California-Santa Cruz

30 Tue. at Northwest

December

3 Fri. + vs. Northwest Christian

+ Sat. +  vs. Multnomah Bible or Concordia-Portland 5:30
10 Fri. CONCORDIA-PORTLAND
January

5 Wed. at Walla Walla

7 Fri. *  at Whitman (dh)

8 Sat. *  at Whitworth (dh)

11 Tue. at Multnomah Bible

15 Sat. *  LINFIELD (dh)

18 Tue. * atWillamette (dh)

21 Fri. *  PUGET SOUND (dh)

22 Sat. *  PACIFIC LUTHERAN (dh)
25 Tue. * at Pacific (dh)

28 Fri. *  at Lewis & Clark (dh)
February

4 Fri. *  WHITMAN (dh)

5 Sat. *  WHITWORTH (dh) - Homecoming
i1 Fri. *  WILLAMETTE (dh)

12 Sat. * at Linfield (dh)

18 Fri. *  at Puget Sound (dh)

19 Sat. *  at Pacific Lutheran (dh)

22 Tues. * PACIFIC (dh)

25 Fri. * LEWIS & CLARK (dh)

# - Surf’s Up Invitational, Honolulu, Hawaii (Kalani HS)
+ - Concordia University Tournament, Portland, Ore.

* - Northwest Conference game

(dh) - doublcheader with GFU women's team

Home games in BOLD CAPS

Home games played at Wheeler Sports Center/Miller Gym
All times Pacific and subject to change

7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
+:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
$:00 p.m.
$:00 p.m

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
§:00 p.m.
§:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Join the all-new

BRUIN ATHLETIG
SOCIATION

Levels of Giving:
Diamond: $1000
Gold: $500
Silver: $250
Bronze: $100

For more information, contact Pat Bailey at 503-554-2914
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